
1800 677 344 | sales@bstgroup.com.au | www.bstgroup.com.au
VALID UNTIL SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

SEPTEMBER, 2021

ALPHA SPECIAL

Alpha Tu� Box
Drill Set 25pce Metric

1.0 - 13.0mm
SM25PB

Part# C116293

Alpha Tu� Box
Drill Set 29pce Imperial

Part# C105084

Alpha Gold Drill Set
Metric 85 Piece

$244.00
Part# C116028

Genuine Alpha Gold Series Drill Bits
135° Split point

Titanium nitride coating
1.0mm - 10.0mm

0.5mm Increments

$125.00

$152.00
Each | ex GST

Each | ex GST

Each | ex GST

1/16''- 1/2'' 
SI29PB

These innovative tools are the world’s first modular cutting system. They enable the same tool 
to be used across handheld cordless drills, impact drivers and wrenches as well as heavier duty 
workshop tools like magnetic base drills and pedestal drill presses.

RING FOR
MORE INFO

1800 677 344
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1.0 - 13.0mm
SM25PB

1/16''- 1/2'' 
SI29PB

Alpha 5pce Carbide Burr Set
1 - 1/4” Shank

Alpha Countersink 3 Piece Set
Cross Hole 90° HSS-Cobalt 

Part# C102827
$175.00
Each | ex GST

8pce
Spade Bit Set
Part# C107998

$42.70
Each | ex GST

Alpha Step Drill Set
3pce

Part# C108018
$85.70
Each | ex GST

Part# A103469
$178.00
Each | ex GST

SIZE PRICEPART# SIZE PRICEPART#

3.0 x 0.5 $35.20C108557

4.0 x 0.7 $35.20C108573

5.0 x 0.8 $21.60C108577

6.0 x 1.0 $21.60C108581

7.0 x 1.0 $21.60C108585

10.0 x 1.5 $32.10C108469

12.0 x 1.75 $41.50C108485

16.0 x 2.0 $77.60C108505

20.0 x 2.5 $91.00C108521

24.0 x 3.0 $236.00C108541

8.0 x 1.25 $25.00C108593

Alpha Tap Chrome
Alloy Metric Sets

Each | ex GST

TYPE PRICEPART#BOX
QTY

PH2 x 25mm 
Insert Bit

PH2 x 50mm

PH2 x 75mm

PH2 x 100mm

PH2 x 150mm

10

10

10

10

10

$4.27

$1.34

$2.59

$5.25

$7.91

H115015

H114955

H114448

H114819

H114888

INDIVIDUAL
CARBIDE BURRS

ALSO
AVAILABLE

GO ONLINE

THUNDER ZONE
IMPACT SCREWRIVER BITS

Price per each | ex GST

Value: $199


